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CASE NUMBER: 15-1741-G A-A AM
CASE DESCRIPTION: VECTREN ENERGY DELIVERY OF OHIO
DATE OF SERVICE: 5/30/2019
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: S'/X-*? / ( f

Sign Here:_ A

APPLICANT
PARTY OF RECORD

VECTREN ENERGY DELIVERY OF OHIO NONE 

ONE VECTREN SQUARE 

EVANSVILLE,IN 47708

ATTORNEY

M

01 D S 
d to 0

PARTY OF RECORD
none

none

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY

*Glover, Rebekah J. Ms.
Whitt Sturtevant
88 E. Broad St
Suite 1590
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:937-417-3683
Email:glover@whitt-sturtevant.com

*Kennedy, Christopher T Mr.
Whitt Sturtevant LLP
88 East Broad Street
Suite 1590
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-224-3912
Fax:614-224-3960
Email:kennedy@whitt-sturtevant.com
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none *Chilcote, Heather A
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 East Broad Street
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Columbus 

Ohio,OH 43215 

Phone:(614) 466-0407 

Email:heather.chilcote@puco.ohio.gov

none *Clark, Shelli T 

Whitt Sturtevant, LLP 

88 E. Broad St.
Suite 1590
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)405-8716
Email :clark@whitt-sturtevant.com

none *Hight, Debra
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 E. Broad Street 

Columbus,OH 43231 

Phone:614-466-0469 

Email:Debra.Hight@puc.state.oh.us

none * Glover, Rebekah J. Ms.
Whitt Sturtevant
88 E. Broad St
Suite 1590
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:937-417-3683
Email:glover@whitt-sturtevant.com

none * Spencer, Ken Mr.
Armstrong & Okey, Inc.
222 East Town Street, 2nd Floor

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-224-9481 

Fax:614-224-5724 

Email:kspencer@aando.com
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